
 

  
Full Name: Matthew Ellis – Staffordshire Commissioner                                                                                                     
 
Date of Claim: March 2020 
 

Date  Event attended 

Mileage Other 

 
From 

 
To 

Return 
Trip? 
Y/N 

Total 
Miles 

A 

Home 
to work  

B 

Miles 
claimed 

A-B 

Other Description of other 

£ p 

02.03.20 
Staffordshire Crisis Concordat  
Launch event 

Home 
Keele 
University 

Keele 
University 
Work 

N 
 

40 
19 

23 
 

17 
19 

   

12.03.20 Princes Trust Event 
Home 
ST1 1LX 

ST1 1LX 
Work 

N 
40 
20 

23 
 

17 
20 

   

12.03.20 Meeting with Chief Fire Officer Work Fire HQ Y 15  15    

01.04.20 Phone Bill       24 57 February Phone Bill  

           

 88    

 

 £ p  Origin ref no. 21769 

88 miles claimed @ 45p per mile 39 60 Authorised by 

 
Other  24 57 Actioned by Beckie Shepherd 

Total 64 17 Date  01.04.2020 

      

 
I declare that the expenses claimed were duly incurred on Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office business, and are in accordance 
with the Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office Rules & Regulations 


