

Full Name: Matthew Ellis - Staffordshire Commissioner

Date of Claim: March 2020

	Event attended	Mileage						Other		
Date		From	То	Return Trip? Y/N	Total Miles A	Home to work B	Miles claimed A-B	Otl £	ner p	Description of other
02.03.20	Staffordshire Crisis Concordat Launch event	Home Keele University	Keele University Work	N	40 19	23	17 19			
12.03.20	Princes Trust Event	Home ST1 1LX	ST1 1LX Work	N	40 20	23	17 20			
12.03.20	Meeting with Chief Fire Officer	Work	Fire HQ	Υ	15		15			
01.04.20	Phone Bill							24	57	February Phone Bill
							88			

	£	р
88 miles claimed @ 45p per mile	39	60
Other	24	57
Total	64	17

Origin ref no.	21769
Authorised by	Ma41-578)
	- Ceis
Actioned by	Beckie Shepherd
Date	01.04.2020

I declare that the expenses claimed were duly incurred on Staffordshire Commissioner's Office business, and are in accordance with the Staffordshire Commissioner's Office Rules & Regulations